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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2012-12-08 - 10:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 29.03 592
2. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.42 514
3. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.79 496
4. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MKS MOS Katowice 31.07 483
5. Jarosz Magdalena 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.37 427
6. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 33.47 386
7. Poznakowska Magdalena SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.51 385
8. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 33.76 376
9. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.96 369

10. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 36.10 308
11. Krypczyk Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.54 297

Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 36.54 297
13. Kurzyca Martyna 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 38.02 263
14. Marciniak Agnieszka 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 38.03 263
15. Kurek Natalia 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 44.53 164

15 lat

1. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 30.65 503
2. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.04 484
3. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.95 444
4. Gadżała Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.58 419
5. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.86 342
6. Ockoś Paulina 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.06 336
7. Klimas Diana 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 38.62 251

16 - 18 lat

1. Rogacz Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.03 485
2. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 31.09 482
3. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.75 452
4. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.10 438
5. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.46 423
6. Goetzen Natalia 95 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.75 345
7. Szkrobocz Martyna 95 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 34.83 342

DYSKW. Niewiarowska Ewa 96 SiKReT 39.07
O-4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (Przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:08)

Open

1. Peda Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 29.03 592
2. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.42 514
3. Wyżgolik Vanessa 91 AZS AWF Katowice 30.45 513
4. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 30.65 503
5. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.79 496
6. Rogacz Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.03 485
7. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.04 484
8. Krętosz Gabriela 98 MKS MOS Katowice 31.07 483
9. Nowak Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 31.09 482

10. Kobuszewska Karolina 96 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.75 452
11. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.95 444
12. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.10 438
13. Jarosz Magdalena 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.37 427
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14. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.46 423
15. Gadżała Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.58 419
16. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 33.47 386
17. Poznakowska Magdalena SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.51 385
18. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 33.76 376
19. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.96 369
20. Golec Aleksandra 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.43 355
21. Goetzen Natalia 95 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 34.75 345
22. Szkrobocz Martyna 95 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 34.83 342
23. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.86 342
24. Ockoś Paulina 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.06 336
25. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 36.10 308
26. Krypczyk Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.54 297

Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 36.54 297
28. Kurzyca Martyna 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 38.02 263
29. Marciniak Agnieszka 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 38.03 263
30. Klimas Diana 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 38.62 251
31. Kurek Natalia 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 44.53 164

DYSKW. Niewiarowska Ewa 96 SiKReT 39.07
O-4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (Przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 10:08)


